9/7/24, 5:17 PM

Race Date : 07-09-2024

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : MAD

Report Date : 07-09-2024

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

2024-09-07
13:46:41

2024-09-07
14:18:31

2024-09-07
14:48:15

2024-09-07
15:16:44

2024-09-07
15:49:29

2024-09-07
16:19:20

2024-09-07
16:50:35

EXA DRAWS

13574-0 11

1556-0

13062-0

973-0 6

733 1

1938-0

16627 2
Carried-Over

1 5 1-6-9-2
2 2 3-1-2-4
3 2 8-4-7-5
4 1 1-8-2-3
5 4 3-4-5-8
6 8 8-1-7-4
7 5 5-1-6-8
Multileg-Pool

TRE1

JKP1

JKP1

about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
229 103
62 41
32 58
15 30
39 30
15 35
38 37
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

THP PLACE QU|N FORE
DIV HHII NELA CAST TANALA
50 :133 31, 1555 3140 C/O (17705)
49 ]8 19, 270 300 812
64 ?8 15 185 191 3479
11,17,
40 44 33 40 461
4 19012 95 252 149
10
11,11,
86 33 32 46 271
10,13,
59 g, 101 385 2304
Tickets Dividends
4 873
187 130
28 2020

7



9/7/24, 5:17 PM

Race Date : 07-09-2024

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : PUN

Report Date : 07-09-2024

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

PLACE

2024-09-07
13:31:34

2024-09-07
14:01:56

2024-09-07
14:30:43

2024-09-07
15:04:42

2024-09-07
15:37:39

2024-09-07
16:08:12

2024-09-07
16:34:45

2024-09-07
17:00:42

1 2 2-1-6-3
2 3 3-1-2
3 6 3-10-4-6
4 3 14-5-3-8
5 2 5-3-2-10
6 1 5-3-1-4
7 1 5-7-2-4
8 1 6-5-2-1
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1

about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
20 38
18 17
51 49
30 76
89 61
27 25
61 98
44 84
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

DIV HHII NELA CcAsT TANALA
1,16,
38 18 39 77 152
15
14 .17
63 o3 153 345 972
59 12’24’ 211 434 486
48 ?3 22, 171 474 1009
35 13,19 50 92 99
164 gg .39, 922 2274 19840
52 12’25’ 247 368 1559
Tickets Dividends
27 243
8 1297
144 1558
15 18659

7



